HSM POWERLINE HDS 150

40 mm

Noise level (full load) 61 dB

Order number 1772811

EAN Code 4026631055338
Security level (DIN 66399)
Cutting type strip cut

Cutting width 40 mm

Intake width 165 mm
Container volume 401

Technical and design modifications reserved.

Cutting speed
Voltage
Frequency
Depth

Width

Height
Weight

Colour

/

22 mm/s

230V

50 Hz

825 mm

1200 mm

1300 mm

667 kg

light grey, anthracite

The hard drive shredder HSM Powerline HDS 150 destroys digitial media devices in a safe and economical way — and is data

protection compliant as well.

e High quality materials and "Made in Germany" quality for safety and durability.

e Cutting rollers made of hardened solid steel.

e Hard drive shredder with 230 V power supply in a compact and modern design.
e Very suitable for the decentralised destruction of a smaller quantity of data media.

e Powerful, energy-saving power unit enables long operation at a low noise level.

Low maintenance due to closed direct drive unit.

e An automatic return eliminates material jams.

e Data media can be processed at a convenient working height.

Removable waste container for effortless emptying.
e Multifunction element for intuitive operation.

Mobile on castors.
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